
JOBST® UlcerCARETM 
2-in-1 Compression System
Ready-to-Wear Compression System

TO ORDER PLEASE EMAIL: enquiries@hc21.ie

Please ask your patient to present this form to their 
prescriber to obtain the hosiery on prescription.

Choose your outer stocking colour 
 Beige

 Black

JOBST® UlcerCARETM Stocking and Liner Pack

Choose your size

Each pack contains one stocking and two liners

Choose your zip style -  Not Available on PCRS
 No zip

 Zip left 

 Zip right

 Small Medium Large

 X Large 2X Large 3X Large

 4X Large

JOBST® UlcerCARETM Replacement Liner

Choose your size

Each pack contains three liners

 Small Medium Large

 X Large 2X Large 3X Large

 4X Large

Leg Measurements

Size

Small 18 - 21cm

Medium 21 - 24cm

Large 24 - 27cm

Extra Large 27 - 30cm

2X Large 30 - 33cm

3X Large 33 - 36cm

4X Large 36 - 39cm

Size

Small 29 - 35cm

Medium 34 - 41cm

Large 40 - 47cm

Extra Large 46 - 54cm

2X Large 48 - 56cm

3X Large 50 - 58cm

4X Large 52 - 60cm

Code: –

Quantity Required:

Repeat prescription required every             months

Available on PCRS

Date: Purchase Order No.:  Patient Name:

Measured By: Tel: Email:

Delivery Address: Invoice Address:

Customer Service: 1890 777 444    

Compression Therapy Helpline: 0800 389 8424    

Email: info@hc21.ie   |   Website: www.hc21.eu

JOBST UlcerCARE Replacement Liners:
PCRS CODE: 86084

Order code:                   Size:                Pack Contents:

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Colour: White

BSN73632-21

BSN73632-22

BSN73632-23

BSN73632-24

BSN73632-25

BSN73632-26

BSN73632-27

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3

PCRS CODE: 86342
JOBST UlcerCARE Stocking and Liner Kits:

Colour: Beige Colour: Black

BSN73630-21

BSN73630-22

BSN73630-23

BSN73630-24

BSN73630-25

BSN73630-26

BSN73630-27

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

BSN73630-41

BSN73630-42

BSN73630-43

BSN73630-44

BSN73630-45

BSN73630-46

BSN73630-47

Order code:                      Size:               Order code: 

PCRS  CODE: 86342 PCRS  CODE: 86084


